
1 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

30 53.79 30.39 24.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.98 8.280 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 1 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 1 3 4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

5 3F!< ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 4

29.72 30.39

Skating Skills 0.80 6.086.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.086.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 5.927.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.176.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75

24.40

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe kodai ichiko 35 41.53 23.33 18.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 1 3 1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 0 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 -2 -2 0 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 2 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

22.43 23.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.00

18.20
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3 TOMOKANAGASAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 40.73 23.79 16.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.782 0 0 2 0

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-3 -1 -1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 0 1 2 1

22.73 23.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

16.94

4 RYO NAKAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 2 39.34 21.86 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.57 4.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

21.67 21.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75

17.48
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5 Yuna NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FUJI Girl's School 18 38.54 20.28 18.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 1 1 3 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.84 0.96-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.93 20.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.26

6 Miu MORIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 38.01 21.41 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 0 -2 1

2 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.42 3.04-2 -2 -2 0 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -2 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 0 2 2 1

20.84 21.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

16.60
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7 Hono SEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 15 37.90 21.16 17.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 2 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 -1 0 2 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-3 -2 -3 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 2 1

20.81 21.16

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 ANRI  SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

misawa gold fsc 14 37.26 21.30 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+1T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 -1 0 1 1

22.83 21.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

15.96
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9 ARISA IBUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sapporo Daiichi HS 8 36.78 18.44 18.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe e 1.44 -0.19 1.25-1 -2 -1 0 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.28 3.682 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

16.64 18.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.675.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

18.34

10 Yuna MINEGISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

28 36.64 20.20 16.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 -1 2 1

20.08 20.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 4.50

16.44
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11 Komi KISHIBE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKAISAPPORO 23 36.10 19.56 16.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 -1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -1 -1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 0 1 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 1 0

19.28 19.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.54

12 Kanon TSUNETA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sendai Pearl FSC 24 35.86 19.72 17.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 1 0

20.94 19.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.14

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Seira ASAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

31 35.73 20.39 15.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

19.28 20.39

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

15.34

14 Kei YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 35.27 18.53 16.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.72 4.88-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 0 0 1 1

19.21 18.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

16.74
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15 Mami YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

26 34.53 18.05 16.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -1 -1 1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 -1 2 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 2 1

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.310 -1 0 -5 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

18.38 18.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.084.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

16.48

16 Saya AMBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 34.49 20.35 14.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 -1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 1 0

19.78 20.35

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

14.14
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17 Reina ITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 33.86 17.32 16.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.07 3.33-2 -1 -1 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 2 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 0 1 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

16.20 17.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75

16.54

18 kanon kanemoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 33.21 16.97 16.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 0 1 2 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

5 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-3 -5 -3 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

16.98 16.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 3.75

16.24

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional
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19 Asumi KATSUNAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 33.07 17.27 15.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 -1 0 0 -1

19.73 17.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

15.80

20 Rio NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FUJI Girl's School 19 32.75 15.29 17.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 -1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

14.88 15.29

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

17.46
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21 Runa KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 32.44 16.90 15.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 0 0 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -2 -1 0 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -2 -1 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

17.08 16.90

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

15.54

22 Miku URATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sendai Pearl FSC 27 32.33 17.91 14.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -1 -1 0 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 0 -1 -1

18.74 17.91

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

14.42
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23 Eri OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mikaho FSC 25 32.17 16.91 16.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X -0.85 2.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 -1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 1 0

18.14 16.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.004.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

16.26

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

24 MAO  SONODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 9 31.26 15.46 16.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 -1 -1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.07 15.46

Skating Skills 0.80 4.335.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.924.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.255.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.175.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.335.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

16.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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25 hikari yoneya

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Obi.Hakuyo.H.S 6 30.86 17.08 14.78 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.04 2.641 0 0 2 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 -0.27 2.43-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

18.98 17.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.334.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.674.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.78

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

26 Ann ARAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 30.34 16.48 14.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -1 -1 1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 -2 1 0

16.98 16.48

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.584.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.584.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.834.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.674.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

14.86

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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27 Otoka GOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 30.09 16.01 14.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 0 -3

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

17.48 16.01

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.08

28 Asami TAKEMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

38 29.88 15.50 15.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

15.66 15.50

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.584.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.754.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.38

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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29 MEIKO KAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 29.22 16.44 14.78 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

19.47 16.44

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

14.78

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

30 Aiko OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mikaho FSC 7 29.11 16.51 14.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 2 1

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -1 -2 1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.21 3.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -2 -2 0 -2

19.88 16.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.424.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.584.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

14.60

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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31 hiyori  hayashi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 28.11 14.93 14.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 -1 1 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.84 0.96-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 1 0

4 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 0 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 0 -1 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 1 0

17.30 14.93

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

32 Ichika SEKIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

37 27.42 14.36 13.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.43 2.17-2 -2 -2 0 -1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

17.22 14.36

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

13.06
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33 Yukari OKAGAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FUJI Girl's School 36 27.09 13.29 13.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

14.38 13.29

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

13.80

34 YUMA NAGAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

32 26.83 13.23 13.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.52 2.08-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

6 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -0.84 1.91-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0

15.05 13.23

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

13.60
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35 Haruka  MAEKAWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe wavefsc 34 26.05 12.53 14.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 1 0

14.22 12.53

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.584.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

14.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

36 HARUKA TAKANAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 25.62 11.86 13.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

13.55 11.86

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.76
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